
LOT 1 BLOCK 2 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S/
FT OF TULIP STREET THAT HAS BEEN
ORB 1288-125.

BROWN LESLIE/BROWN LILLIAN
179 NE TREASURE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-1760

28-3S-17-05726-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/15/2015 DF 0.29 9,660 0 0 9,660

STANDARD
2

82,947
4,270
9,660
96,877
12,729
84,148

HA HAB 25,000
59,148
96,877

0

96,877

1315/1115 5/23/2016 PB U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MATTH

LESLIE BROWN

1214/2513 5/16/2011 WD U I 30 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE A BROWN

LESLIE & LILLIAN BR

2026
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2012HX Base Yr

179 NE TREASURE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,160 116.0760 130.01 150,812 1965 1980 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2012 Heated Area: 1054

BAS 190 100 190 13,586

BAS 864 100 864 61,781

UOP 78 20 16 1,144

USP 195 35 68 4,863

UST 50 45 22 1,573

1,377 1,160 82,947

BAS= W26 S24 E23 UOP= S6 E13N6 W13$ E13 BAS= E10 N19 W10 S19$
N19 UST= E10 N5 W10 S5$ N5 USP= E5 N13 W15 S13 E10$ W10$.

BAS

26
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23 13

19

5
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10
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5

13

15

13

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 70

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 700

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

4,270

1 0100 C SFR 50 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 8,400.00 9,660.00 9,660


